
School Intructor Contact Email Phone Number of School

Asland High School Pare, Gary (Orchestra) gerry.pare@ashland.k12.or.us (541)482-8771

Asland High School Soderberg-Chase, Jon (Band) jon.soderberg-chase@ashland.k12.or.us (541)482-8771

Asland High School Johnson, Holly (Chorus) holly.johnson@ashland.k12.or.us (541)482-8771

Glendale High School None

Cascade Christian High School Milojevich, Lucy (Chorus) lmilojevich@gracechristian.org (541)772-0606

Cascade Christian High School Reimer, Michael (Band) mreimer@gracechristian.org (541)772-0606

Community Christian Academy None

Crater Renaissance Academy Burkett, Bryan (Band) bryan.burkett@district6.org (541)494-6350

Eagle Point High School Durst, Jeremy (Band) durstj@eaglepnt.k12.or.us (541)830-6654

Eagle Point High School Steinhorrst, Terri (Chorus) steinhorrstt@eaglepnt.k12.or.us (541)830-6642

Grants Pass High School Boldon, Laura (Orchestra) lboldon@grantspass.k12.or.us (541)474-5710

Grants Pass High School Garcia, Jason (Band) jgarcia@grantspass.k12.or.us (541)474-5710

Grants Pass High School Lehnhardt, Julie (Chorus) jlehnhardt@grantspass.k12.or.us (541)474-5710

Hidden Valley High School Lawson, Benjamin (Band) ben.lawson@threerivers.k12.or.us (541)862-2124

Illinois Valley High School McKee, Sean (Band) sean.mckee@threerivers.k12.or.us (541)592-2116

New Hope Christian School Kostrna, Kim kim@newhopechristian.net (541)476-4588

North Medford High School Weller, Julie julie.weller@medford.k12.or.us (541)842-5324

North Valley High School Cloyd, Brice brice.cloyd@threerivers.k12.or.us (541)479-3388

Pheonix High School Deroest, Mike mike.deroest@pheonix.k12.or.us (541)535-1526

Rogue River High School None

South Medford High School Brock, Andrea (Chorus) andrea.brock@medford.k12.or.us (541)842-3680

South Medford High School Kan, Yoko (Band) yoko.kan@medford.k12.or.us (541)842-3680

South Medford High School Thompson, Zoryn (Orchestra) zoryn.thompson@medford.k12.or.us (541)842-3680

St. Mary's High School Wing, Michael mwing@smschool.us (541)773-7877

High School Music Call Sheet
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